
Kretsfält Nr 3 Överum 2017

Klass 1 A 1 Ingemar Lundgren Västervik 43 / 24 60 Brons

2 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby 41 / 22 50 Brons

3 Emil Mikaelsson Överum 37 / 20 41

4 Jörgen Lindström Vimmerby 31 / 18 31

5 Henrik Carlsson Vimmerby 24 / 17 12

6  Tobias Bernljung Vimmerby 23 / 15 15

Klass 2 A 1 Patrik Andersson L Överum 36 / 23 38

2 Roger Andersson Västervik 36 / 22 21

3 Nils-Erik Hollander Västervik 26 / 17 25

4 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrum 23 / 14 15

5 Olof Rubin Västervik 13 / 10 5

Klass 3 A 1 Mikael Nilsson Västervik 44 / 25 60 Silver

2 Åke Jägerö Överum 39 / 23 39 Brons

3 Patrik Adolfsson Överum 38 / 20 48 Brons

4 Matti Ranta Överum 35 / 18 38

5 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrum 25 / 20 20

6 Patrik Andersson korren Överum 25 / 16 24

Klass 1 B 1 Kenneth Siekas Överum 37 / 22 34

Klass 2 B 1 Anders Lundgren Överum 42 / 25 42

Klass 3 B 1 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby 48 / 26 93 Silver

2 Fredrik Persson Eksjö 47 / 26 78 Brons

3 Anders Hornwall Överum 47 / 25 77 Brons

4 Magnus Hult Döderhult 45 / 24 55

5 Thomas Lindsköld Överum 43 / 26 60

6 Carin Jansson Överum 41 / 23 58

7 Krister Lundgren Överum 38 / 20 48

Klass 1 R 1 Pannawit Lundgren Västervik 33 / 20 39

2 Kristian Ravantti Västervik 27 / 17 21

Klass 2 R 1 Stefan Storback Vimmerby 44 / 25 46 Brons

2 Krister Retzman Överum 40 / 25 43

3 Lasse Wickström Överum 38 / 22 24

4 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrum 34 / 18 51

5 Kim Johansson Ankarsrum 33 / 20 34

6 Anders Sundlöv Ankarsrum 31 / 18 20

7 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrum 22 / 14 21

Klass 3 R 1 Conny Petersson Vimmerby 46 / 25 69 Silver

2 Anders Hornwall Överum 46 / 25 68 Silver

3 Matti Ranta Överum 46 / 25 60 Silver

4 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 45 / 24 72 Brons

5 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby 42 / 25 63 Brons

6 Henrik Ek Ankarsrum 41 / 25 55

7 Magnus Hult Döderhult 41 / 21 74

8 Thomas Lindsköld Överum 40 / 21 53

9 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum 32 / 18 38

Klass 1 C 1 Emil Mikaelsson Överum 43 / 22 71

2 Ingemar Lundgren Västervik 42 / 21 53

3 Henrik Carlsson Vimmerby 41 / 24 34



4 Tobias Bernljung Vimmerby 40 / 26 29

5 Fredrik Petersson Vimmerby 40 / 21 40

6 Pär Stålhandske Vimmerby 38 / 22 39

7 Kenneth Siekas Överum 37 / 18 53

8 Christoffer Olofsson Vimmerby 36 / 21 29

9 Jörgen Lindström Vimmerby 34 / 19 38

10 Kristian Ravantti Västervik 34 / 19 33

11 Zarah Ågren Ankarsrum 29 / 16 29

12 Magnus Nyqvist Vimmerby 28 / 17 41

13 Simon Lilja Överum 21 / 13 37

14 Julian Dräger Vimmerby 12 / 8 9

Klass 2 C 1 Stefan Storback Vimmerby 48 / 26 50 Silver

2 John Hällmar Vimmerby 46 / 26 42 Brons

3 Anders Sundlöv Ankarsrum 45 / 24 64 Brons

4 Jonny Karlsson Ankarsrum 43 / 22 45

5 Mikael Öberg Västervik 41 / 23 51

6 Kim Johansson Ankarsrum 41 / 21 53

7 Tomas Adolfsson Överum 37 / 20 48

8 Roger Andersson Västervik 37 / 20 29

9 Patrik Andersson L Överum 35 / 22 19

10 Christian Ruwoldt Överum 31 / 21 22

11 Mats Wirskog Överum 2 / 1 0

Klass 3 C 1 Anders Hornwall Överum 48 / 26 83 Silver

2 Tyrone Åberg Ankarsrum 48 / 26 68 Silver

3 Fredrik Strömberg Västervik 47 / 26 75 Silver

4 Patrik Andersson korren Överum 47 / 26 65 Silver

5 Åke Jägerö Överum 47 / 26 53 Silver

6 Fredrik Pehrson Eksjö 47 / 26 51 Silver

7 Kalle Kratz Vimmerby 47 / 25 71 Silver

8 Conny Petersson Vimmerby 47 / 25 65 Silver

9 Magnus Hult Döderhult 46 / 26 78 Brons

10 Patrik Adolfsson Överum 46 / 26 64 Brons

11 Tomas Jonsson Vimmerby 46 / 24 82 Brons

12 Robert Svensson Överum 46 / 24 73 Brons

13 Krister Lundgren Överum 45 / 25 75 Brons

14 Christer Eklund Vimmerby 45 / 24 75 Brons

15 Henrik Ek Ankarsrum 44 / 24 49 Brons

16 Pontus Karlsson Ankarsrum 43 / 23 56

17 Thomas Lindsköld Överum 42 / 24 65

18 Mikael Nilsson Västervik 42 / 23 60

19 Örjan Gustavsson Ankarsrum 42 / 22 52

20 Matti Ranta Överum 41 / 23 64

Dam 1 1 Ida Nyberg Överum 32 / 19 33

Dam 2 1 Klara Eriksson Västervik 42 / 23 47

2 Maria Åkerö Västervik 19 / 12 19

Dam 3 1 Carin Jansson Överum 41 / 22 62

2 Annelie Wirskog Överum 40 / 21 56

Jun 1 Pannawit Lundgren Västervik 42 / 22 62

2 Alma Lindsköld Överum 38 / 23 37



Klass Vy 1 Krister Retzman Överum 45 / 23 54 Brons

Klass Vä 1 Lasse Wikström Överum 46 / 24 65 Brons

2 Lennart Wåtz Ankarsrum 38 / 19 31

3 Bengt Carlsson Ankarsrum 36 / 21 29

4 Rolf Burman Västervik 36 / 19 39

5 Arne Johansson Ankarsrum 29 / 15 26

6 Sigvard Lundgren Västervik 23 / 14 15

7 Nils-erik Hollander Västervik 23 / 13 22

Lag ABR 1 Vimmerby 94 / 51

2 Överum 93 / 50

3 Västervik 87 / 49

4 Ankarsrum 86 / 49

Lag Vet 1 Överum 91 / 47

2 Ankarsrum 74 / 40

3 Västervik 59 / 33

Lag C 1 Överum 142 / 78

2 Vimmerby 142 / 76

3 Ankarsrum 137 / 74

4 Västervik 131 / 70

Dam 1 Överum 82 / 43

2 Västervik 61 / 35
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